Unmanaged EtherDeviceTM Switch Solutions
e-mail: info@moxanet.com     www.moxa.com
 Industrial Ethernet Solutions for
Control and Automation
e-mail: info@moxanet.com     www.moxa.com 2-3
Features
High Performance Network Switching Technology
•  Plug-n-play, ring redundancy solution (recovery

e-mail: info@moxanet.com     www.moxa.com
Dimensions (unit = mm)
Ordering Information
EDS-405: Unmanaged Redundant Ethernet Switch with 5
10/100BaseT(X), 0 to 60°C
EDS-405-MM-SC: Unmanaged Redundant Ethernet Switch
with 3 10/100BaseT(X), 2 100BaseFX, multi mode,
SC connector, 0 to 60°C
EDS-405-SS-SC: Unmanaged Redundant Ethernet Switch
with 3 10/100BaseT(X), 2 100BaseFX, single mode,
SC connector, 0 to 60°C
Extended Operating Temperature Models
(-40 to 75oC)
EDS-405-T: Unmanaged Redundant Ethernet Switch with 5
10/100BaseT(X), -40 to 75°C
EDS-405-MM-SC-T: Unmanaged Redundant Switch with 3
10/100BaseT(X), 2 100BaseFX, multi mode, SC connector,
-40 to 75oC
EDS-405-SS-SC-T: Unmanaged Redundant Ethernet Switch
with 3 10/100BaseT(X), 2 100BaseFX, single mode, SC
connector, -40 to 75°C
All items include: User’s Manual
Long haul transmit models for Single Mode optical fiber